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Kamrup, Assam - 781354 

Ref. 

Revised Admission Schedule 2023-24 
B.A. (FYUGP) 1" Sem. Under NEP-2020 

Date of Publication of 1* Merit List 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Date of Admission for 1 Merit List 

Manabendra Sarma Girls' College, Rangia, Assam (Affiliated to GU) 

Last date of Submission of Form through Samarth Portal 

Date of Publication of 2nd Merit List 

Estd. 1984 

For BA (FYUGP) students have to apply through the Samarth e-Govt. portal: 
https://assamadmission.samarth.ac.in 

Date of Admission for 2nd Merit List 

Under UGC 2() & 12 (B) 

After applying SAMARTH portal Students to be apply in college website : 
https://msgeollege.co.in 

Date of Publication of 3e Merit List 

Date of Admission for 3rd Merit List 

Spot Admission 

E-mail: principalmsgcollege @gmail.com 
Website: www.msgcollege.co.in 

Major Course offered: ASM, ARA, ECO, EDN, PSC 

03/07/2023 

11/07/2023 

11/07/2023 

12/07/2023 

13/07/2023 

15/07/2023 

15/07/2023 

17/07/2023 

18/07/2023 

20/07/2023 

20/07/2023 

Ph.: 94358-61212(M) 

21/07/2023 

22/07/2023 

Date: 0 6|0712023 

23/07/2023 

24/07/2023 

Minor Course offered: ASM, ARA, BODO, ECO, EDN, HIST, PHIL, PSC 
For more details visit college website msgcollege.co.in 

Sd/ 

Principal We 
M.S.Girls' College,Rangia 
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